20mph limit public consultation

Q1 Do you consider there are road safety issues within Chiseldon Parish?

Answered: 258  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 77.52% 200
No 22.48% 58
TOTAL 258
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20mph limit public consultation

Q2 If you answered Yes to Q1, who are you concerned about? (Select as
many as are applicable)

Answered: 202  Skipped: 61

Adults

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Adults 91.09% 184
Children 98.51% 199

Total Respondents: 202
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20mph limit public consultation

Q3 What are your concerns specifically? (Select as many as are
applicable)

Answered: 211  Skipped: 52

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Traffic Speed 89.57% 189
Child Safety 68.72% 145

Total Respondents: 211
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20mph limit public consultation

Q4 Do you support the principle of a 20mph scheme in the parish in a
phased approach over 3 years?

Answered: 263  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 69.20% 182
NoO 30.80% 81
TOTAL 263
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20mph limit public consultation

Q5 Do you support physical measures being introduced around a 20mph
scheme? Signage and painted stripes/road humps, chicanes, vehicle
activated signs. (These measures may be required where the current

average measured speed was 24mph or over. Source: Swindon Borough

Council 20mph scheme policy)

Answered: 263  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 64.64% 170
No 35.36% 93
TOTAL 263
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20mph limit public consultation

Q6 Have you experienced a near miss or accident whilst a
pedestrian/driver/passenger on any of the roads indicated in the maps
supplied? (Please select as many options as are applicable.)

Answered: 263

Yes - Accident .

No

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes - Near miss
Yes - Accident

No

Total Respondents: 263

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0
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20mph limit public consultation

Q7 Do you live on one of the proposed roads in phases 1,2 or 3? (Shown

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

Answered: 262

below)

Skipped: 1
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20mph limit public consultation

Q8 What road do you live on? (Number not needed)

Answered: 247  Skipped: 16
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20mph limit public consultation

Q9 The 3 phased areas are shown below:

Answered: 51  Skipped: 212

Chiseldon,
Hodson and...

Ridgeway View
and Draycot...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Chiseldon, Hodson and Badbury 90.20% 46
Ridgeway View and Draycot Foliat 9.80% 5
TOTAL

51
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20mph limit public consultation

Q10 In addition to Q6, please use this free text box to advise of any
accidents or near misses you feel would be of benefit to the scheme.

Answered: 81  Skipped: 182
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